Air Products

All Types of Kinds - Camel Video

Bath Fitter

Bazella Group

BB&T

Cabela's

Capital BlueCross

Crayola

D. G. Yuengling & Sons

Fulton Bank

Giant Food Stores

Holiday Inn Express Hotel & Suites

iFly

K/S Renewal Systems LLC d/b/a Kitchen Saver
Keystone Canna Remedies

King, Spry, Herman, Freund & Faul LLC
Lafayette College

Maison Concrete

One Financial Services

Painting by Shane

Peer Pressure Creative

Pennsylvania Housing Finance Agency
PNC Bank

PPL

Provident Bank

Renewal by Andersen

Rileighs Outdoor Decor

Sayre Mansion Inn

Target

The Yurconic Agency

Laros Foundation (grant)

Art House Convergence (grants)

Lehigh County Tourism grant

PCA CARES grant
Northampton County Grow NORCO Grants
COVID-19 Cultural and Museum Preservation Grant
COVID-19 County Relief Block Grant-Lehigh
COVID-19 County Relief Block Grant-Northampton
The Philadelphia Foundation grant
Borgenicht Foundation grant
Church & Dwight grant
Martin Guitar Foundation grant
Northampton County Tourism

PCA AIE
Stabler Foundation grant

PCA AOAP

$38,800.00
$148.18
$12,025.00
$2,700.00
$11,250.00
$8,150.00
$135,054.00
$18,000.00
$288,615.00
$26,500.00
$3.00
$3,000.00
$2,700.00
$5,362.50
$9,000.00
$1,667.00
$1,250.00
$2,700.00
$5,000.00
$2,700.00
$6,875.00
$22,500.00
$145,500.00
$60,000.00
$18,000.00
$11,314.00
$2,700.00
$3,000.00
$447.05

$5,427.85

$2,000
$5,236
$5,000
$1,930
$29,004
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$1,000
$15,000
$2,000
$5,000
$25,000
$54,908
$35,000
$13,000



