Air Products	\$38,800.00
All Types of Kinds - Camel Video	\$148.18
Bath Fitter	\$12,025.00
Bazella Group	\$2,700.00
BB&T	\$11,250.00
Cabela's	\$8,150.00
Capital BlueCross	\$135,054.00
Crayola	\$18,000.00
D. G. Yuengling & Sons	\$288,615.00
Fulton Bank	\$26,500.00
Giant Food Stores	\$3.00
Holiday Inn Express Hotel & Suites	\$3,000.00
iFly	\$2,700.00
K/S Renewal Systems LLC d/b/a Kitchen Saver	\$5,362.50
-	
Keystone Canna Remedies	\$9,000.00
King, Spry, Herman, Freund & Faul LLC	\$1,667.00
Lafayette College	\$1,250.00
Maison Concrete	\$2,700.00
One Financial Services	\$5,000.00
Painting by Shane	\$2,700.00
Peer Pressure Creative	\$6,875.00
Pennsylvania Housing Finance Agency	\$22,500.00
PNC Bank	\$145,500.00
PPL	\$60,000.00
Provident Bank	\$18,000.00
Renewal by Andersen	\$11,314.00
Rileighs Outdoor Decor	\$2,700.00
Sayre Mansion Inn	\$3,000.00
Target	\$447.05
The Yurconic Agency	\$5,427.85
Laros Foundation (grant)	\$2,000
Art House Convergence (grants)	\$5,236
Lehigh County Tourism grant	\$5,000
PCA CARES grant	\$1,930
Northampton County Grow NORCO Grants	\$29,004
COVID-19 Cultural and Museum Preservation Grant COVID-19 County Relief Block Grant-Lehigh	\$500,000 \$500,000
COVID-19 County Relief Block Grant-Northampton	\$500,000
The Philadelphia Foundation grant	\$1,000
Borgenicht Foundation grant	\$15,000
Church & Dwight grant	\$2,000
Martin Guitar Foundation grant	\$5,000
Northampton County Tourism	\$25,000
PCA AIE	\$54,908
Stabler Foundation grant	\$35,000
PCA AOAP	\$13,000